Aus der Turnierdatenbank von Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
AUT STMK 1718 Graz 2.Klasse
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Spieltermine

Run

deg Datum

Zeit

1

02.10.2017

19:00

09.10.2017

19:00

16.10.2017

19:00

23.10.2017

19:00

13.11.2017

19:00

20.11.2017

19:00

05.03.2018

19:00

12.03.2018

19:00

Ol |N[o|O|A[WIN

19.03.2018

19:00

Sie finden alle Details zu diesem Turnier unter http://chess-results.com/tnr301767.aspx?lan=0
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